
# Echipaj Mașina Echipa C

0 COSTEA OVIDIU / TBA Dacia Logan

0 NIIRSTEANU DAN / COSTEA COSMIN VW Scirocco

0 TOMITA RARES / ISTVAN RAZVAN Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

1 1 TEMPESTINI SIMONE / ITU SERGIU Hyundai I20 R5 NAPOCA RALLY ACADEMY RC2

2 2 PORCISTEANU VALENTIN / DAN DOBRE Citroen C3 R5 DTO RALLY RC2

3 3 MARISCA BOGDAN / ITU SEBASTIAN Ford Fiesta R5 NAPOCA RALLY ACADEMY RC2

4 4 GIRTOFAN DAN / MARZA TUDOR Skoda Fabia R5 RC2

5 9 BADEA CRISTIAN SORIN  / PULPEA SORIN Hyndai I20 R5 RC2

6 12 PITIGOI ALEXANDRU / AVRAM ANTON Porsche 911 GT3 NAT12

7 13 CARAGUI EUGEN / FUS ROBERT Peugeot 208 R2 DTO RALLY RC4

8 14 MANOLE MIHAI  / DORCA FLORIN Renault Clio RC3

9 15 TESLOVAN ADRIAN / CSEH VAIK IMRE Citroen DS3 R3T max RC3

10 16 MURESAN MIHNEA / BANCA MARC Peugeot 208 R2 NAPOCA RALLY ACADEMY RC4

11 17 SZABO CSONGOR / FETEAN RARES Ford Fiesta R2T RC4

12 18 TRISNEVSCHI RAZVAN / MAGOS DAN Mitsubishi Lancer Evo RC2

13 19 VRABIE BOGDAN / CSEGZY LEVENTE Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

14 21 MAIOR NORBERT / MAIOR FRANCESCA Peugeot 106 NAPOCA RALLY ACADEMY RC5

15 23 GHEORGHE ALEXANDRU / SOLOMON CIPRIAN Peugeot 208 R2 RC4

16 28 OPREA CRISTIANA / HICEA ANDREI Dacia Sandero RC5

17 29 JUHOS ZOLTAN / BAKO LORAND Skoda Fabia RC2

18 30 GIRTOFAN ANDREI / VRAJA DORU Subaru Impreza n15 RC2

19 31 ARDELEAN ALEXANDRU / BALTADOR HORATIU Suzuki Swift Sport SIBIU RACING TEAM RC5

20 32 BUDAI DANUT / BUDAI LUCIAN Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

21 40 BARBU SEBASTIAN / IANCU BOGDAN Skoda Fabia R5 SIBIU RACING TEAM RC2

22 43 STOIAN GABRIEL / LAZARESCU MITA Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

23 44 TOADER CRISTIAN / SIMON ALEXANDRU Seat Cupra TDI RC3

24 45 TIMISICA CRISTIAN / LAZAR GABRIEL Mitsubishi Lancer Evo RC2N

25 46 BUCUR CALIN / GAINA TEODOR GABRIEL Mitsubishi Lancer Evo SIBIU RACING TEAM RC2

26 50 COTUT REMUS / ONOFREI MIRCEA Ford Fiesta NAT12

27 51 CASCAVAL ANDREI / DIACU COSMIN DUMITRU Subaru Impreza n14 RC2

28 55 COSTEA DORIN / VOICU HORATIU SERBAN Suzuki Swift Sport NAT12

29 58 MICLAUSU GABRIEL / POPESCU MARIUS Dacia Sport NAT12

30 63 ALBUT DAN / BALA CRISTIAN GEORGE Dacia Sandero RC5

31 66 COREANU ANDREI / NICOLAESCU IULIAN Peugeot 208 R2 RC4

32 70 SUGAR CRISTI / COLCERIU VLAD Dacia Sandero DTO RALLY RC5

33 72 MITRE ANDREI / MAIOR ROBERT Dacia Sandero NAPOCA RALLY ACADEMY RC5

34 75 POPA DRAGOS / COLCERIU SORIN Dacia Sandero RC5

35 81 NASTASE BOGDAN / NASTASE DELIA Mitsubishi Lancer Evo DTO RALLY NAT11

36 82 GHERORGHIU BOGDAN MIHAI / GHEORGHE DUMITRU Dacia Sandero RC5

37 83 GRIGORE ADRIAN / TERZI VLAD Mitsubishi Lancer Evo RC2

38 85 TALASMAN BOGDAN / MITRASCA ANDREI Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

39 88 DOLOFAN CRISTIAN / SANDU MIHAI Peugeot 208 R5 DTO RALLY RC2

40 95 ARIF ENIS / POENARU CARMEN Honda Civic RC3

41 99 DRANCA RARES / SIMON ALEX Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

42 405 BALEA HOREA / LUNCAN MIHAI Dacia Sandero RC5

43 406 LUCA ARTUR / CAPET MIHAI Dacia Sandero RC5

44 413 GEORGESCU ANDREI MIRCEA / BALINT MIHAELA Suzuki Swift Sport SIBIU RACING TEAM RC5

45 419 DINULESCU-IOANA SERGIU / GIUSCA ALEXANDRU Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

46 444 RADUCANU VLAD-STEFAN / ARESENESCU TRAIAN Dacia Sandero RC5
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47 475 TARTA DAVID / GOLOGAN GEORGIANA Suzuki Swift Sport RC5

48 582 LUPU CIPRIAN / GURAMULTA RADU Citroen C2 RC4

49 --- POPESCU COSTIN / ROTARU MIHAI Honda Civic RC5

50 204 BORBELY LORINCZ ZOLTAN / KOVACS LEVENTE BMW 1602 I3

51 290 CONSTANTINESCU PETRU / BELDIE AUREL MIHAI Opel Cadet I

52 101 BOGDAN ALEXANDRU / RUSU ADRIAN Opel Tigra RC A2

53 102 MOLDOVAN BOGDAN / ROGOZAN SERGIU Mitsubishi Lancer Evo DANNY UNGUR RACING B

54 109 MALUTAN ADRIAN / FAZACAS DORIAN Ford Fiesta DANNY UNGUR RACING A3

55 112 ALBUT CLAUDIU / URSU ALEXANDRU RADU Suzuki Swift Sport A3

56 113 NICOSCHI DAN / NICOSCHI ALEXANDRA Seat Ibiza GTI DANNY UNGUR RACING A2

57 115 SALISTEAN COSMIN / SALISTEAN ANA MARIA Ford Fiesta SIBIU RALLY TEAM A2

58 116 HAVRILA PETER / MARCUS IULIAN Opel Astra A2

59 120 GHIGOLEA DRAGOS / POPA IONUT Renault Clio SIBIU RALLY TEAM A2

60 124 MIRCEA SAMUIL / GILLES ROMAIN Audi A2

61 130 POPA PAUL / GLIGOR BOGDAN Dacia Logan SIBIU RALLY TEAM A3

62 135 POPA CLAUDIU DANIEL / CUCIUREAN VALERIU Opel Corsa A1

63 140 FOTA NICU / DUMITRESCU SILVIA Citroen C2R2 A1

64 166 CSATO ROLAND / CSIKOS SANDOR Suzuki Ignis Sport A1

65 583 LOPAZAN LUCIAN RAZVAN / BOBOIA MIHAIL ALIN Honda EP3 A2

2 PORCISTEANU VALENTIN / DAN DOBRE

13 CARAGUI EUGEN / FUS ROBERT

70 SUGAR CRISTI / COLCERIU VLAD

81 NASTASE BOGDAN / NASTASE DELIA

88 DOLOFAN CRISTIAN / SANDU MIHAI

1 TEMPESTINI SIMONE / ITU SERGIU

3 MARISCA BOGDAN / ITU SEBASTIAN

16 MURESAN MIHNEA / BANCA MARC

21 MAIOR NORBERT / MAIOR FRANCESCA

72 MITRE ANDREI / MAIOR ROBERT

31 ARDELEAN ALEXANDRU / BALTADOR HORATIU

40 BARBU SEBASTIAN / IANCU BOGDAN

46 BUCUR CALIN / GAINA TEODOR GABRIEL

413 GEORGESCU ANDREI MIRCEA / BALINT MIHAELA

102 MOLDOVAN BOGDAN / ROGOZAN SERGIU

109 MALUTAN ADRIAN / FAZACAS DORIAN

113 NICOSCHI DAN / NICOSCHI ALEXANDRA

115 SALISTEAN COSMIN / SALISTEAN ANA MARIA

120 GHIGOLEA DRAGOS / POPA IONUT

130 POPA PAUL / GLIGOR BOGDAN
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